
 

Breakfast Club & After School Club – Booking Form 
Summer Term 2024 
 
Child’s Name/s:   
…………..…………………………………………………………………………….. 
…………………………………………………………………………………………. 
…………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 
Payments:  
Payments to be made in advance of the sessions and via ParentPay  
 

Breakfast Club Per 
session 

After School Club Per 
session 

1st child £3.50 1st child £7.00 

Cost per Sibling £3.00 Cost per Sibling  £6.00 

 
Places are limited and will be allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing 
this form does not automatically guarantee a place.  We will notify you by the end of term if 
there is a problem with your booking. 
 

Please note that parking is not available in the staff car park for drop off or pick up 

at clubs.  
 
Please note 24 hours’ notice is required for cancellation to avoid being charged for the 
session. 
 
 
 

Signature of parent/guardian: …………………………………………………………………………. 
 
Date:     …………………………………………………………………………. 
 
 
 

If you have a regular booking requirement, please complete Part A only. 
 
Part A: 
 
Child’s Name/s …………………………………………………………         Please indicate sessions required: 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 

    

Note: BC for Breakfast Club ASC for After School Club BC & ASC for both 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

If you do not have a regular booking requirement, please complete Part B only. 
Part B: 
 
Child’s Name/s …………………………………………………………         Please indicate sessions required: 

BC for Breakfast Club ASC for After School Club BC & ASC for both 
 

Mon 15 April Tues 16 April Weds 17 Apr Thurs 18 Apr Fri 19 Apr 

    
 

 

Mon 22 Apr Tues 23 Apr Wed 24 Apr Thurs 25 Apr Fri 26 Apr 

 
 

    

Mon 29  Apr Tue 30 May Wed 1 May Thurs 2 May Fri 3 May 

 
 

    

Mon 6 May Tue 7 May Wed 8 May Thurs 9 May Fri 10 May 

BANK HOLIDAY 
 

    

Mon 13 May Tue 14 May Wed 15 May Thurs 16 May Fri 17 May 

 
 

    

Mon 20 May Tue 21 May Wed 22 May Thurs 23 May Fri 24 May 

 
 

    

Mon 27 May Tue 28 May Wed 29 May Thurs 30 May Fri 31 May 

HALF TERM 

Mon 3 Jun Tue 4 Jun Wed 5 Jun Thurs 6 Jun Fri 7 Jun 

 
NON-PUPIL DAY 

    

Mon 10 Jun Tue 11 Jun Wed 12 Jun Thurs 13 Jun Fri 14 Jun 

 
 

    

Mon 17 Jun Tue 18 Jun Wed 19 Jun Thurs 20 Jun Fri 21 Jun 

 
 

    

Mon 24 Jun Tue 25 Jun Wed 26 Jun Thurs 27 Jun Fri 28 Jun 

 
 

    

Mon 1 Jul Tue 2 Jul Wed 3 Jul Thurs 4 Jul Fri 5 Jul 

 
 

    

Mon 8 Jul Tues 9 Jul Wed 10 Jul Thurs 11 Jul Fri 12 Jul 

     

Mon 15 Jul Tues 16 Jul Wed 17 Jul Thurs 18 Jul Fri 19 Jul 

     

   Mon 22 July Tues 23 July Wed 23 July   

 
 

LAST DAY OF 
TERM 

NON-PUPIL DAY    



 

 


